
  
Windsor at Westside 

Community Development District 
Osceola County, Florida 

 Created October 20, 2014 
Resolution 2017-07 extended terms of office to even year elections beginning in 2018 

 
Wesley Hunt, Chairman      Phone: 407-661-2150  
Pulte Group        Fax:  407-661-4089 
4901 Vineland Road, Suite 500 Cell:  407-661-4778  
Orlando, FL 32811       County: Orange 
Elected 11/20/20     
Term Expires: 11/2022      Seat #1 
E-mail: Wesley.hunt@pultegroup.com    
 
Eric Baker, Vice Chairman Phone: 407-661-2115 
Pulte Group  Fax:  407-661-4089 
4901 Vineland Road, Suite 500     Cell:  407-201-0092 
Orlando, FL 32811         
Elected: 11/6/18       County: Orange 
Term Expires: 11/2022      Seat #3  
E-mail: Eric.Baker@Delwebb.com  
 
Clifford Torres, Assistant Secretary Phone: 561-239-7945 
Pulte Group         Fax:  407-661-4089 
4901 Vineland Road, Suite 500      Cell:   
Orlando, FL 32811       County: Seminole 
Elected: 11/6/18         
Term Expires: 11/2022      Seat #4 
E-mail: clifford.torres@pultegroup.com  
 
William Tew, Assistant Secretary Phone: 407-256-7804 
4901 Vineland Road, Suite 500        
Orlando, FL 32811  County: Orange   
Elected: 11/20/20     
Term Expires: 11/2024      Seat #5     
E-mail: bill@gs-carolina.com  
 
Mary Burns, Assistant Secretary     Phone: 407-661-4724 
4901 Vineland Road, Suite 500     Fax:  407-661-4089 
Orlando, FL 32811       Cell:  801-455-8869 
Elected: 11/20/20      County: Orange 
Term Expires: 11/2024      Seat #2  
E-mail: mary.burns@pulte.com  
 
George S. Flint, Secretary 
Ariel Lovera, Treasurer 
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District Counsel  Phone:  850-222-7500  
Tucker Mackie/Jere Earlywine Fax:   850-224-8551 
Hopping Green & Sams, P.A. Support:  
119 S. Monroe Street, Suite 300     khancock@hgslaw.com (Kim) 
Tallahassee, FL 32301      gabrielm@hgslaw.com (McKee) 
E-mail: tuckerm@hgslaw.com  kibarra@hgslaw.com (Katie) 
E-mail: jeree@hgslaw.com   
  
District Engineer  Phone:  407-891-0452 
Brock Althafer  Fax: 407-891-9173 
Osceola Engineering, Inc.  
1003 Florida Ave. 
St. Cloud, FL  34769 
E-mail: balthafer@osc-eng.com  
    
Underwriter  Phone: 305-692-4124 
John Kessler    
FMSBonds, Inc.    
20660 W. Dixie Highway 
North Miami Beach, FL 33180     Support: Debbie Stocker  
E-mail: jkessler@fmsbonds.com dstocker@fmsbonds.com  
 
Underwriter Counsel   Phone: 813-273-5070 
Brian Fender   
GrayRobinson, P.A.         
401 E. Jackson Street, Suite 2700 
Tampa, FL 33602       Jennifer LaRocco    
E-mail: Brian.fender@gray-robinson.com jennifer.larocco@gray-robinson.com  
 
Bond Counsel  Phone: 561-248-5303 
Steve Sanford    
Greenberg Taurig P.A.       
777 South Flagler Drive, Suite 300 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401      
E-mail: sanfords@gtlaw.com      edrichm@gtlaw.com 
  
Trustee  Phone: 904-565-7970 
Janet Ricardo   
Regions Bank        
10245 Centurion Pkwy., 2nd Floor 
Jacksonville, FL 32256         
E-mail: janet.ricardo@regions.com  
 
Trustee’s Counsel  Phone: 904-482-0453 
Jean Mangu 
Edward Cohen        
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200 W. Forsyth St., Ste. #1300        
Jacksonville, FL 32202 
Email: jmangu@edcolaw.com 
 
Osceola County Supervisor of Elections  Phone:  407-742-6000 
Mary Jane Arrington       Fax:  407-742-6001 
2509 E. Irlo Bronson Memorial Highway     
Kissimmee, FL 34744 
 
Osceola County Tax Collector     Phone: 407-742-4000 
Bruce Vickers       Fax:  407-742-4037 
2501 E. Irlo Bronson Memorial Highway    
Kissimmee, FL 34744  
 
Osceola County Property Appraiser    Phone: 407-742-5000 
Katrina Scarborough      Fax:  407-742-4900 
2505 E. Irlo Bronson Memorial Highway   
Kissimmee, FL 34744       
 
Osceola Clerk of the Court     Phone: 407-343-2305 
Armando Ramirez       Fax:  407-343-2310 
Administration Bldg.   
One Courthouse Square, Ste. 2400 
Kissimmee, FL 34742 
 
Osceola County, County Manager    Phone: 407-343-2380 
Don Fisher        Fax:  407-343-2381 
Send Correspondence to Clerk of the Board   
Attn: Larry Whaley 
 
Meeting Location Phone: 407-507-1417 
The Club at Windsor at Westside  
2100 Tripoli Court Contact:  Jade Sanchez 
Kissimmee, FL 34747  
E-mail: jade.sanchez@castlegroup.com  
 
HOA Property Manager Phone: 407-507-1417 
Castle Group  
2105 Malta Terrace Contact:  Jade Sanchez 
Kissimmee, FL 34747 E-mail: jade.sanchez@castlegroup.com 
 
Advertisements/Notices      Phone: 407-420-5524 
Orlando Sentinel Fax:  407-420-5011 
P.O. Box 2833   
Orlando, FL 32802 
E-mail: classified_legal@orlandosentinel.com 


